Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED security light PROLUMEN M9, 3H white round 230V 6W 750Im IP65

DALI 750
Product code 18138

A durable and reliable emergency light designed to ensure safety in various environments. Its waterproof
and dustproof design allows installation even in challenging conditions, providing stable and clear

illumination in emergency situations. The device is equipped with smart features that ensure its seamless
operation and reduce maintenance needs.

Correlated colour temperature pure white 5000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output

Cri

Protection class
Height

Diameter

Installation opening diameter
In package

In box

Casing colour

Casing material
Polishing

Shape

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Battery

Energy class

750lumens
125Im/W

5 years
PROLUMEN
230V

DALI

6w

6w

70

IP65
62.0mm
80.0mm
72mm

1pc

20pcs
white
aluminum
matt
round

IK10
indoor use
0-45°C
LiFePO4 6.4V 4500m
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