



LED security light PROLUMEN M9, 3H white round 230V 6W 750lm IP65 DALI 750

Product code 18138

A durable and reliable emergency light designed to ensure safety in various environments. Its waterproof and dustproof design allows installation even in challenging conditions, providing stable and clear illumination in emergency situations. The device is equipped with smart features that ensure its seamless operation and reduce maintenance needs.

Correlated colour temperature pure white 5000K

Luminous flux	750lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	125lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Dimmable	DALI
Output	6W
Maximum output	6W
Cri	70
Protection class	IP65
Height	62.0mm
Diameter	80.0mm
Installation opening diameter	72mm
In package	1pc
In box	20pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
Polishing	matt
Shape	round
Impact resistance	IK10
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	0-45°C
Battery	LiFePO4 6.4V 4500m
Energy class	E A G

